
Fees are discounted based upon projected annual financing volume or affiliation. 

Patients select from the plans you choose to offer and rates are discounted based upon projected annual financing volume. 

PLANS & FEES
No Interest if Paid in Full 14.99% Equal Pay 

6 12 18 24 36 24 36 48 60
month month month month month month month month month

Minimum Purchase $250 $500 $500 $500 $1,000 $1000 $1000 $1000 $2500 

Practice Fees

Under $100,000 5.90% 9.90% 13.50% 14.90% n/a 3.35% 3.35% 3.35% 3.35%

$100K - $250K 4.42% 7.40% 10.10% 11.17% n/a 2.10% 2.10% 2.10% 2.10%

$250K - $500K 3.54% 5.94% 8.10% 8.94% n/a 1.35% 1.35% 1.35% 1.35%

$500K - $1MM 2.95% 4.95% 6.75% 6.90% n/a 1.35% 1.35% 1.35% 1.35%

Over $1MM 2.95% 4.95% 6.75% 6.49% 12.99% 1.35% 1.35% 1.35% 1.35%

RSA 1.95% 3.95% 5.75% 5.49% 12.99% 1.35% 1.35% 1.35% 1.35%


